Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №18 в микрорайоне №27

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	409947.52
	1227984.68
	58°38'02''
	13.68
	1-2

	2
	409954.64
	1227996.36
	58°49'06''
	3.61
	2-3

	3
	409956.51
	1227999.45
	58°36'52''
	20.28
	3-4

	4
	409967.07
	1228016.76
	58°51'05''
	5.32
	4-5

	5
	409969.82
	1228021.31
	148°50'00''
	78.04
	5-6

	6
	409903.04
	1228061.70
	258°47'31''
	26.44
	6-7

	7
	409897.90
	1228035.76
	238°07'37''
	17.40
	7-8

	8
	409888.71
	1228020.98
	328°18'55''
	69.11
	8-1

	Площадь
	0.3050 га     3049.94 кв.м.

	Периметр
	233.89 м.


